
July 2-4

Thursday

Tuesday

Fieldtrip 6+, $50
Arkadium, Sherwood Park
& Edmonton Zoo
10am-4:30pm
(please bring a bagged lunch)

Cuckoo Cooking $10, 6+
Personal Pizzas & Handmade Ice 
Cream Sandwiches     10am-Noon

Thorsby Rec.
Complex

2024

Water Works $10, 6+
Whippersnapper Water Works & Ice
Cream Sundaes  12:30pm-2pm



July 8-11
Monday

Strong Man Comp 6+, $5
Come flex your muscles to outlift the competition. Winner will get
her/his photo in Connect 39 newspaper  10am-Noon

Thursday

Tuesday

              Slumber Party 6+, $20
                       Hair, nails, cookie dough, popcorn, 
apple juice “champagne” & a chick flick. Lunch provided
by Power Play Cafe!   10am-2pm

           Passport to Fun 6+, $5
Visit the establishments of Thorsby Completing silly challenges to fill in our
Passports & a sweet treat from Power Play Cafe!   10am-Noon

LEGO Kit Build 6+, $25
Build your own boxed kit!  12:30-2pm

 Retro Video Games 6+, Free
 We’re painting this afternoon 
RETRO Mario  12:30-2pm



July 15-18
Monday

Capture the Flag 6+, Free
Run, dodge, tag!  10am-Noon

Thursday

Tuesday

Fieldtrip 6+, $50
Devon Spray Park, Pizza Hut, and
Rabbit Hill Tubbing!  10:30am-4:30pm
*please bring towel & swimsuit*

 Painting 6+, $5
Come create a masterpiece Picasso   10am-11am

50/50 Hide & Seek 6+, 
The ultimate game of Hide n’ Seek, winner takes the sweets, 
and the Food bank gets an awesome donation from you 
                 great kiddos!      12:30-2pm

Messy Play 6+, $5
 Water balloons, mud pies, Jello Pit…..dress for a mess man!         11:30-2pm

*Bring a Candy bar & a Food bank donation*



July 22-25

Monday
Pom-pom Shoot & Play 6+, $5
Handcraft your own Noodle of DOOM, pump out those pom poms. Every
man for themselves!!!      10am-Noon

Thursday

Tuesday

Fieldtrip 6+, $20
Warburg Spray Park  10am-3pm
(Please bring a bagged lunch, swimsuit,
and towel)

                 Parks & Play 6+, $25
A Summer Staple…..Playgrounds & Hotdogs. We will visit EVERY playground in
Thorsby! With a full BBQ lunch at the Campground       10am-2pm

Spreading Summer Smiles 6+, $5
Whip up a batch of colourful tissue flowers & deliver them to
Happy Haven. Leisurely stroll to ESSO for Slurpee’s   12:30-2pm



July 29-Aug 1

Monday
       Outdoor Survival 6+, $30
Safe fire skills (with visit from local Firefighter), shelter building comp,
Tent pitching race, rope & tree climbing. Lunch – freeze dried rations.
SOS sign making, foraging safe, basic compass orientation.             
10am-2pm   (dress for durability, we’ll be at the Campground!)

Thursday

Tuesday

Mantracker 6+, $5
Your heart beating fast, palms sweating,
your crouched down trying to stay
hidden…..until AHHH MANTRACKER! 
Run for it! Location – Lion’s Camp 
Ground. Popsicles for all!    10am-Noon

            Skateboarding 6+, $40
                We provide participants with their very own SKATEBOARD    
                & all safety gear. And personalized skateboarding lessons 
                   on TRC skatepark for the day! shred it up man.        
                 10am-2pm   (please bring a bagged lunch)                                              

                         Riddle Hunt 6+, $5
                                      Use your detective skills to find the 
                                     pinecone thief! Cold treats await you 
                                       at the finish line.     12:30-2pm



Aug 6-8

Thursday

Tuesday

Fieldtrip 7+, $30
Pigeon Lake water play! Sandcastle
challenge, deepest hole comp, & most
creative Sand-mermaid pageant. 
Lunch provided by Power Play Café.   
10am-4pm

Bike Ride Blastoff! 6+, $5
Bring your pedal bike & give it a Rocketship makeover! We’ll take a lovely
ride through town to show off our new whips, stopping at Petro Canada
for a cold snack on the way home.    10am-Noon

Gaga Ball Battle 6+, Free
 Come play Gaga Ball at TRC, SO fun!! 
      12:30-2pm                                        



Aug 12-15

Thursday

Tuesday

                             Fieldtrip 
                       *min 125cm tall* $60
                                     Snow Valley Aerial Park & Mini Golf.  
                                       9:30am-4pm    
  *Height: 125-140cm, 12 participants max. Height 140cm+ 30 participants max.         
(please pack a bagged lunch)

     Mission Impossible 6+, $5
       Spy time! Sleek through a gnarly obstacle course to reach the     
     finish, but be careful there be booby traps in these parts.       
               10am-Noon

              Outdoor Play 6+, $2
 A gaggle of easy silly games, setup at the Complex playground. What’s
 in the box? What’s that food!? Blind Box race, Water Balance Race.
                                            12:30-2pm                                        

Monday
              Nerf Battle 6+, $2
Rootin’, tootin’, ready for shooting.        10am-Noon

    Wacky Woodworks Build 6+, $12
Kick it like our Gramps, build your own moving wooden machine.       
12:30-2pm



Canada Day
Cuckoo Cooking 

10-Noon
Water Works 

12:30-2pm

Fieldtrip
10-4:30pm
Arkadium

& Zoo

Strong Man
Comp 10-Noon
LEGO kit build

12:30-2pm

Passport to Fun
10-Noon

Retro Video Games
12:30-2pm

Slumber Party!
10-2pm

Capture the 
Flag 10-Noon

50/50 Hide & Seek
12:30-2pm

Painting
10-11am

Messy Play
11:30-2pm

Fieldtrip
10:30am-4:30pm

Devon Spray Park
Rabbit Hill Tubbing

Pom-pom Shoot &
Play 10-Noon

Spreading Summer
Smiles 12:30-2pm

Thorsby Parks
Play & BBQ

10-2pm

Fieldtrip
10-3pm

Warburg Spray
Park

Outdoor
Survival 
10-2pm

Skateboarding
Lessons & Gear!

10-2pm

July  2024
Sun Sat

16

23

9

24

3

17

10

15

8

22

5

19

12

6

20

137

21

14

4

18

11

25

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

26 27

28

1

29

2

3130



Mantracker
10-Noon

Riddle Hunt
12:30-2pm

Heritage Day

Bike Ride Blastoff!
10-Noon

Gaga Ball Battle
12:30-2pm

Fieldtrip
10-4pm

Pigeon Lake Swimming
& Picnic

Nerf Battle
10-Noon

Wacky Woodworks
Build 12:30-2pm

Mission Impossible
10-Noon

Outdoor Play
12:30-2pm

Fieldtrip
9:30am-4pm

Snow Valley Aerial
Tower & Mini Golf

First Day
of School!

August 2024
Sun Sat

30

2

16

23

9

24

3

17

10

1

15

8

22

5

19

12

6

20

13

7

21

14

4

18

11

25

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

26 27 28 3129



How to
Register

www.thorsby.ca/recreation
780-789-4041
Stop by our front desk at
4901-48 Ave, Thorsby

Stay for the day - bring a bagged
lunch if you’d like to stay

between morning & afternoon
activities.  We’ll supervise!

For special requests &
accommodations for your
little ones, please contact

Sam at
sdumont@thorsby.ca




