













July 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu I	ri	Sat
	<b>1</b> Canada Day	<b>2</b> Cuckoo Cooking 10-Noon Water Works 12:30-2pm	3	4 <u>Fieldtrip</u> 10-4:30pm Arkadium & Zoo	5	6
7	<b>8</b> Strong Man Comp 10-Noon LEGO kit build 12:30-2pm	<b>9</b> Passport to Fun 10-Noon Retro Video Games 12:30-2pm	10	<b>11</b> Slumber Party! 10-2pm	12	13
14	<b>15</b> Capture the Flag 10-Noon <b>50/50 Hide &amp; Seek</b> 12:30-2pm	<b>16</b> Painting 10-11am Messy Play 11:30-2pm	17	<b>18</b> <u>Fieldtrip</u> 10:30am-4:30pm Devon Spray Park Rabbit Hill Tubbing	19	20
21	<b>22</b> Pom-pom Shoot & Play 10-Noon Spreading Summer Smiles 12:30-2pm	23 Thorsby Parks Play & BBQ 10-2pm	24	25 <u>Fieldtrip</u> 10-3pm Warburg Spray Park	26	27
28	<b>29</b> Outdoor Survival 10-2pm	<b>30</b> Skateboarding Lessons & Gear! 10-2pm	31			

## August 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	<b>I</b> ri	Sat
				<b>1</b> Mantracker 10-Noon <b>Riddle Hunt</b> 12:30-2pm	2	3
4	<b>5</b> Heritage Day	<b>6</b> Bike Ride Blastoff! 10-Noon Gaga Ball Battle 12:30-2pm	7	8 <u>Fieldtrip</u> 10-4pm Pigeon Lake Swimming & Picnic	9	10
11	<b>12</b> Nerf Battle 10-Noon Wacky Woodworks Build 12:30-2pm	<b>13</b> Mission Impossible 10-Noon <b>Outdoor Play</b> 12:30-2pm	14	<b>15</b> <u>Fieldtrip</u> 9:30am-4pm Snow Valley Aerial Tower & Mini Golf	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	<b>28</b> First Day of School!	29	30	31

>

